Page 1 of 6  D A T A  S H E E T  S85001-0341
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 6.1
Edwards Signaling Catalog u Strobes, Horns, Bells, Chimes
06-27-13
Standard Features
• UL 1971-listed synchronizing strobe
Integrity strobes synchronize to the latest UL 1971 require-
ments when used with a synchronization source.

Page 5 of 6  D A T A  S H E E T  S85001-0341
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 6.1
Ordering Information
Catalog
Number
Description
Ship Wt.,
lb. (kg)
Temporal Horns
2447TH-R* Temporal Horn, Red 1.7 (0.8)
Temporal Horn-Strobes
2452THS-
15/75-R*
Temporal Horn-Strobe, 15/75cd, Red
2.0 (0.9)
2452THS-
110-R*
Temporal Horn-Strobe, 110cd, Red
Mounting Accessories
2459-SMB-R* Surface Box, Red, Indoor
1.5 (0.7)
2459-WPB-R* Weatherproof Box, Red, Surface
* Replace R with W for white housings.
Lens Marking Kits (see note 1)
2440KTW-01 “FIRE”, Wall Orientation (supplied)
0.1 (.05)
2440KTC-01 “FIRE”, Ceiling Orientation
2440KTW-07 “EMERGENCY”, Wall Orientation
2440KTC-07 “EMERGENCY”, Ceiling Orientation
Page 6 of 6  D A T A  S H E E T  S85001-0341
 Not to be used for installation purposes.  Issue 6.1
06-27-13
Contact us...